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Ms. Suzann Hensley Administrative 5107 shensley@tntech.edu 2020
Mr. Ronald Mezime Administrative 5016 rmezime@tntech.edu 2020
Dr. Julie Pharr Faculty 5083 jpharr@tntech.edu 2020
Dr. Jeff Roberts Faculty 5064 jjroberts@tntech.edu 2020
Dr. Steven Frye Faculty 5176 sfrye@tntech.edu 2020
Dr. Kimberly Winkle Faculty 5085 kwinkle@tntech.edu 2022
Dr. Ann Hellman Faculty 5001 ahellman@tnttech.edu 2022
Dr. George Chitiyo Faculty 5042 gchitiyo@tntech.edu 2022


